
Contact Information for GATE Coordinators 
 

Gate Site Coordinators 
BES    ​ Suzi Redman​ ​ 925-513-6360 ext. 2433 
​ ​ sredman@brentwood.k12.ca.us 
GES    ​ Missy Warner​ ​ 925-513-6370 ext. 2676 
​ ​ mwarner@brentwood.k12.ca.us 
KES    ​ Veronica Roberts 925-513-6400 ext. 3232 
​ ​ vroberts@brentwood.k12.ca.us 
LVS     ​ Laurie Elquez​ ​ 925-513-6390 ext. 3002 
​ ​ lelquez@brentwood.k12.ca.us 
MCB  ​ Kate Brunicardi​ 925-513-6430 ext. 3209 
​ ​ kbrunicardi@brentwood.k12.ca.us 
MCS   ​ Ashley Ramey     ​ 925-513-6420 ext. 3620 
​ ​ ashanks@brentwood.k12.ca.us 
PES    ​ Tony Destro​ ​ 925-513-6410 ext. 3432 
​ ​ tdestro@brentwood.k12.ca.us 
RNS    ​ Marise Venezia​ ​ 925-513-6380 ext. 2812 
​ ​ mvenezia@brentwood.k12.ca.us 
IME​ ​ Lauren Brown​ ​ 925-513-6100 ext.6103 
​ ​ labrown@brentwood.k12.ca.us 
AMS  ​ Kevin Fujinaga​ ​ 925-513-6450 ext. 4446 
​ ​ kefujinaga@brentwood.k12.ca.us 
EHS    ​ Ceci Vo​ ​ ​ 925-513-6440 ext. 4051 
​ ​ cvo@brentwood.k12.ca.us 
BMS   ​ Gina Terry                    925-513-6460 ext. 4212 
​ ​ gterry@brentwood.k12.ca.us 
HG​          Diana Lopez​ ​ 925-525-7847 
                  dilopez@brentwood.k12.ca.us      ​  

 
District Coordinator 

Jessica Ranger ​ ​ 925-513-6300 ext. 2281 
jranger@brentwood.k12.ca.us 

mailto:mvenezia@brentwood.k12.ca.us

